REFRIGERATED DRYERS 7–2000 SCFM
MODULAR DESICCANT DRYERS 3–177 SCFM | FILTRATION
Air Treatment
DV SYSTEMS | AIR TREATMENT SOLUTIONS
Air Treatment Portfolio
DV Systems enhanced air treatment portfolio delivers the perfect balance
between sustainable performance, technology and simplicity offering stable
ISO 8573-1 Air Quality for the most demanding of compressed air systems.

drain timer control
7
DVN SERIES PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
INLET FLOW PRESSURE
DROP            VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS
HEIGHT × WIDTH × DEPTH
REFRIG-
ERANT
IN/OUT
CONNECTIONS
POWER
CONSUMPTION WEIGHT
SCFM NM³/H PSI IN MM NPT KW LBS
DVNA7A100 7 11.9 3.5 115/1/60 15.3 × 12.6 × 12.6 389 × 320 × 320 R513A 3/8" MNPT 0.15 45
DVNA11A100 11 18.7 6.0 115/1/60 15.3 × 12.6 × 12.6 389 × 320 × 320 R513A 3/8" MNPT 0.16 45
DVNA15A100 15 25.5 8.5 115/1/60 15.3 × 12.6 × 12.6 389 × 320 × 320 R513A 3/8" MNPT 0.16 45
DVNA25A100 25 42.5 0.5 115/1/60 17.5 × 15.4 × 16.9 445 × 392 × 430 R513A 1/2" FNPT 0.27 58
DVNA32A100 32 54.4 0.6 115/1/60 17.5 × 15.4 × 16.9 445 × 392 × 430 R513A 1/2" FNPT 0.27 58
DVNA42A100 42 71.4 1.0 115/1/60 17.5 × 15.4 × 16.9 445 × 392 × 430 R513A 1/2" FNPT 0.51 69
DVNA50A100 50 85 1.3 115/1/60 17.5 × 15.4 × 16.9 445 × 392 × 430 R513A 1/2" FNPT 0.52 69
DVN75 75 120 2.94 115/1/60 24.3 × 15.2 × 19.7 618 × 387 × 501 R513A 3/4" FPT 0.66 94
DVN100 100 160 3.5 115/1/60 24.3 × 15.2 × 19.7 618 × 387 × 501 R513A 3/4" FPT 0.85 99
DVN150 150 240 3.2 115/1/60 37.5 × 19.7 × 30.3 953 × 501 × 770 R513A 1 1/2"FPT 0.88 154
DVN200A4 200 340 2.6 460/3/60 30 × 20 × 37 762 × 493 × 932 R 134a 1 1/2" 1.42 183
DVN250A4 250 424 2.8 460/3/60 30 × 20 × 37 762 × 493 × 932 R 134a 1 1/2" 1.98 211
DVN300A4 300 509 3.1 460/3/60 32 × 20 × 44 812 × 493 × 1112 R 134a 1 1/2" 2.05 219
DVN400A4 400 680 2.5 460/3/60 30 × 21 × 38 762 × 787 × 965 R 134a 2" 2.5 232
DVN500A4 500 849 3.0 460/3/60 32 × 22 × 48 812 × 558 × 1218 R 407c 2" 3.18 328
DVN600A4 600 1019 3.7 460/3/60 32 × 22 × 50 812 × 558 × 1270 R 407c 2" 3.8 353
DVN600W4 600 1019 3.7 460/3/60 32 × 22 × 50 812 × 558 × 1270 R 407c 2" 3.8 353
DVN800A4 800 1359 2.8 460/3/60 59 × 30 × 42 1450 × 762 × 1067 R 407c 3" FLG 5.4 687
DVN800W4 800 1359 2.8 460/3/60 59 × 30 × 42 1450 × 762 × 1067 R 407c 3" FLG 5.4 687
DVN1000A4 1000 1699 2.9 460/3/60 64 × 29 × 45 1626 × 737 × 1143 R 407c 4" FLG 6.6 786
DVN1000W4 1000 1699 2.9 460/3/60 64 × 29 × 45 1626 × 737 × 1143 R 407c 4" FLG 6.6 786
DVN1200A4 1200 2038 3.9 460/3/60 64 × 29 × 45 1626 × 737 × 1143 R 407c 4" FLG 8.66 810
DVN1200W4 1200 2038 3.9 460/3/60 64 × 29 × 45 1626 × 737 × 1143 R 407c 4" FLG 8.66 810
Maximum Inlet Air Temperature: 120°F (49°C) Maximum Operating Pressure: 250 psig (Models DVN25–50), 232 psig (Models DVN75–500).
Above conditions tested at 100°F inlet air temperature, 100% saturated inlet air, 100 psig operating pressure and 100°F ambient air temperature.
DV SYSTEMS | DVN SERIES: NON-CYCLING
Parts and

INLET FLOW PRESSURE
DROP VOLTAGE
IN/OUT
CONNEC-
TIONS
POWER
CONSUMP-
TION
REFRIGER-
ANT
DIMENSIONS
H × W × D WEIGHT
SCFM NM³/H PSI KW IN MM LBS KG
AIR-COOLED CONDENSER
DVE75 75 127 2.9 115/1/60 1" NPT 0.54 R134A 30 × 15 × 24 751 × 381 × 603 120 54.5
DVE100 100 170 3 115/1/60 1" NPT 0.62 R134A 28 × 15 × 31 711 × 381 × 781 147 66.5
DVE150 150 255 1.7 115/1/60 2" NPT 1.04 R407C 30 × 18 × 36 751 × 443 × 911 203 92.0
DVE200 200 340 2.1 460/3/60 2" NPT 1.26 R134A 30 × 18 × 38 751 × 443 × 961 244 111.0
DVE300 300 509 3.6 460/3/60 2" NPT 1.99 R407C 36 × 20 × 44 911 × 494 × 1111 324 147.0
DVE450 450 765 3.0 460/3/60 2" NPT 3.23 R407C 41 × 20 × 50 1032 × 494 × 1253 366 166.0
DVE550 550 935 3.0 460/3/60 2" NPT 3.42 R407C 41 × 20 × 50 1032 × 494 × 1253 396 180.0
DVE800 800 1300 3.70 460/3/60 FLG 3" 4.3 R407C 59 × 32 × 59 1488 × 800 × 1494 1056 479.0
DVE1000 1000 1699 4.2 460/3/60 FLG 3" 6.6 R407C 58 × 34 × 59 1488 × 850 × 1500 1210 549.0
DVE1250 1250 2150 4.60 460/3/60 FLG 4" 7.6 R407C 59 × 39 × 62 1488 × 1000 × 1572 1537 697.0
DVE1500 1500 2550 3.90 460/3/60 FLG 4" 9 R407C 59 × 39 × 62 1488 × 1000 × 1572 1766 801.0
DVE2000 2000 3400 3.10 460/3/60 FLG 4" 10 R407C 59 × 39 × 69 1488 × 1000 × 1742 2028 920.0
WATER-COOLED CONDENSER
DVE800 800 1360 3.7 460/3/60 FLG 3" 4.2 R407C 59 × 28 × 58 1499 × 712 × 1474 926 421
DVE1000 1000 1700 4.3 460/3/60 FLG 3" 5.4 R407C 59 × 28 × 58 1499 × 712 × 1474 1059 481
DVE1250 1250 2124 4.6 460/3/60 FLG 4" 7.1 R407C 59 × 28 × 64 1499 × 712 × 1626 1204 547

3 Years—Extended
5 Years—Total
Premium
  Warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
FLOW
CAPACITY
POWER
REQUIREMENTS
IN/OUT
CONNECTIONS REFRIGERANT
TYPE**
DIMENSIONS  H×W×D WEIGHT
SCFM* V/PH/HZ KW NPT IN MM LBS KG
DVHA15A100  15 115/1/60 0.48 3/4" MNPT R513A 29.7 × 14.6 × 16.9 904.2 × 365.8 × 609.6 110 46.7
DVHA25A100  25 115/1/60 0.51 3/4" MNPT R513A 29.7 × 14.6 × 16.9 904.2 × 365.8 × 609.6 110 46.7
DVHA35A100  35 115/1/60 0.64 3/4" MNPT R513A 29.7 × 14.6 × 16.9 904.2 × 365.8 × 609.6 117 49.9
DVHA60A100  60 115/1/60 0.61 3/4" FNPT R513A 30.0 × 16.6 × 22.4 929.6 × 454.7 × 678.2 123 63.1
DVHA80A100  80 115/1/60 0.77 3/4" FNPT R513A 30.0 × 16.6 × 22.4 929.6 × 454.7 × 678.2 128 64.0
DVHA100A100  100 115/1/60 1.16 1" FNPT R513A 30.0 × 16.6 × 22.4 929.6 × 454.7 × 678.2 132 68.0
*Rating conditions are 180°F inlet temperature, 125 psig inlet pressure, 100% inlet relative humidity, 100°F ambient temperature.
**Refer to dryer data plate for refrigerant charge.
***To ensure optimal performance, do not operate continuously in conditions below or above max/min specifications.
19

remote exhaust feature offers further enhanced noise suppression. These
refrigerant-free units are also designed with a NEMA 1 enclosure and in
accordance with ASME, PED, CSA, UL, and CRN standards.
21
SPECIFICATIONS: DVMLA SERIES | MODULAR AIR DRYERS
MODEL
CAPACITY INLET/OUTLET
CONNECTION
MAX.
PRESSURE
DIMENSIONS
W × D × H WEIGHT
SCFM M³/HR NPT (IN) PSIG BARG INCHES MM LB KG
DVMLA3 3 5 3/8" 203 14 9.4 × 8.3 × 16.7 238 × 212 × 423 24.2 11
DVMLA9 9 15 3/8" 203 14 9.4 × 8.3 × 32.4 238 × 212 × 823 39.7 18
DVMLA15 15 25 3/8" 203 14 9.4 × 8.3 × 42.2 238 × 212 × 1073 59.5 27
DVMLA24 24 40 3/4" 203 14 18.7 × 15.9 × 38.1 475 × 405 × 968 97 44
DVMLA32 32 55 3/4" 203 14 18.7 × 15.9 × 44 475 × 405 × 1118 110.2 50
DVMLA41 41 70 3/4" 203 14 18.7 × 15.9 × 51.9 475 × 405 × 1318 132.2 60
DVMLA59 59 100 1" 203 14 18.7 × 15.9 × 65.9 475 × 405 × 1673 160.9 73
DVMLA88 88 151 1" 203 14 18.7 × 15.9 × 73.7 475 × 405 × 1873 198.4 90
DVMLA118 118 200 1 1/2" 203 14 21.1 × 19.5 × 67.1 536 × 495 × 1705 390.1 177
DVMLA147 147 251 1 1/2" 203 14 21.1 × 19.5 × 75 536 × 495 × 1905 396.7 180
DVMLA177 177 300 1 1/2" 203 14 21.1 × 19.5 × 75 536 × 495 × 1905 414.4 188
DVMLA Benefits
	■ Minimize contaminants, corrosion, energy use
	■ Reduce costs by treating only the air you need
	■ Deliver quiet performance on the spot

WEIGHT ELEMENT - LESS
GRADE
@ 100 PSIG NPT/
ANSI FLG.
FILTER GRADES HEIGHT WIDTH
SCFM NM³/ HR S DP GP HE AC D, G1, P1 & T IN MM IN MM LB KG BASE MODEL QTY
MODULAR TYPE HOUSINGS
DVF20 20 34 1/4” NPTF D P1
250 psig /17.2 bar
150°F /66°C
8.1 206 4.50 114 1.8 0.8 DVF20
1
DVF35 35 59 3/8” NPTF D P1 8.10 206 4.50 114 1.8 0.8 DVF35
DVF50 50 85 ½” NPTF D P1 9.9 251 4.50 114 1.9 0.9 DVF50
DVF75 75 127 3/4” NPTF D P1 10.30 262 5.20 132 3.1 1.4 DVF75
DVF103 103 175 3/4” NPTF D P1 10.30 262 5.20 132 3.1 1.4 DVF103
DVF157 157 267 1” NPTF D G1 12.8 325 5.20 132 3.5 1.6 DVF157
DVF257 257 437 1½” NPTF D G1 13.30 338 7.90 201 8.4 3.8 DVF257
DVF360 360 612 1½” NPTF D G1 17.10 434 7.90 201 10 4.5 DVF360
DVF401 401 681 2” NPTF D G1 22.30 566 7.90 201 12 5.4 DVF401
DVF584 584 993 2½” NPTF X G1 24.90 632 9.10 231 19 8.6 DVF584
DVF775 775 1,317 2½” NPTF X G1 24.90 632 9.10 231 19 8.6 DVF775
DVF1030 1,030 1,750 3” NPTF X G1 24.90 632 9.10 231 19 8.6 DVF1030
DVF1200 1,200 2,039 3” NPTF X G1 32.20 818 9.10 231 28 12.7 DVF1200
DVF1500 1,500 2,549 3” NPTF X G1 42.70 1245 9.10 231 41 18.7 DVF1500
PRESSURE VESSEL
DVF2500 2,500 4,247 4” FLG. T G1
225 psig /15.5 bar
150°F /66°C
52.25 1327 20.00 508 179 81.2 DVF2500 4
DVF3125 3,125 5,309 4” FLG. T G1 52.25 1327 20.00 508 182 82.6 DVF3125 5
DVF5000 5,000 8,495 6” FLG. T G1 54.63 1387 24.00 610 271 123.0 DVF5000 8
DVF6875 6,875 11,681 6” FLG. T G1 62.56 1589 28.00 711 518 235.0 DVF6875 11
DVF8750 8,750 14,866 6” FLG. T G1 62.56 1589 28.00 711 527 239.0 DVF8750 14
DVF11875 11,875 20,176 8” FLG. T G1 69.13 1756 33.00 838 709 322.0 DVF11875 19
DVF16250 16,250 27,690 8” FLG. T G1 67.94 1726 39.00 991 918 416.0 DVF16250 26
DVF21250 21,250 36,104 10” FLG. T G1 70.94 1802 45.88 1165 1412 640.0 DVF21250 34
(1) Drain plugs standard. Externally mounted automatic drains are available.
D – Internal Automatic Drain, G1 – Differential Pressure Gauge, P1 – Differential Pressure Slide, T – Drain Plug, X – External Drain Adapter
SIZING CORRECTION FACTORS
To find the maximum flow at pressures other than 100 psig [7 kgf/cm²], multiply the